


Item Number
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11
12
13
14
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
101

Part Number

660804-00SV

654946-00
444518-98
445338-00
150036-00
450877-00
330019-11
646486-00
N079270

636379-00
644747-00
639062-01
330019-72
330019-32
649086-00
648777-00
648853-00
636385-00
649085-00
650093-00
330045-08

650546-00SV

660152-00
659573-00
659574-00
660154-00
636394-00
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PartsList for DWD460 Type 1

Description

BRUSH
HANDLE SET
CORD/10FT./16-3

PROTECTOR,CORD

SCREW,GROUND
CORD CLAMP
SCREW

WIRE HARNESS
SWITCH

BAR

MODULE
MODULE
SCREW

SCREW

BRUSH DOOR
SCREW

BAIL HANDLE
ADAPTER
BRUSH DOOR
SHROUD
SCREW

SIDE HANDLE
NAMEPLATE
WARNING LABEL
ID LABEL
LABEL

GEAR CASE
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Item Number

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
113
114
116
117
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
128
130
131
133
134
135
137

Part Number

N182022
636398-00
448373-00

636395-00SV

636345-00
145312-00
330045-06
660509-01
330003-15
652831-00
N030550

649228-00
610541-00
652890-00
649351-00
636387-00
636386-01
650249-00
326467-00
636388-00
636360-00
NO019977

NO019978

636348-00
658818-00
636393-00
660938-00
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PartsList for DWD460 Type 1

Description

FIELD CASE

FAN BAFFLE
WASHER,SPRING
ARMATURE&BRGS.
END CAP
PLUG,RUBBER
SCREW

SPINDLE

BALL BEARING
COVER

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
THRUST WASHER
THRUST BEARING
RETAINING RING
PIN

HOLDER

SPRING

O-RING

DETENT

LEVER

SLIDER

GEAR

GEAR

GEAR & PINION
GASKET

GEAR CASE COVER ASSY.

LEAD
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Item Number

138
139
140
141
142
144
145
146
200
202
203
204
205
206
210
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
800
861

Part Number

660938-01
660938-02
660938-03
660938-04
652893-00
660514-01
660513-00
660512-00
330003-60
330041-23
330041-07
616857-00
383387-00
176951-00
447735-02
636392-00
605040-60
330003-83
395716-00
330034-16
065288-02
386780-00
654944-00
5140057-77
286436-00
653089-00
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Description

LEAD

LEAD

LEAD

LEAD

GUIDE

DETENT
SPACER
DETENT SPRING
BEARING
ROLLER PIN
ROLLER PIN
BRUSH HOLDER
SPRING,BRUSH
SCREW

SCREW

SLEEVE BEARING
BEARING

BALL BEARING
TERMINAL
CHUCK KEY
HOLDER
BEARING

BALL BEARING
CHUCK & KEY
GREASE

KIT BOX
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